

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO.4389 OF 2006

STATE OF ORISSA & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

PRAFULLA KUMAR SAHOO & ANR.
(With appln. for intervention)

Respondent(s)

With Civil Appeal No.1495 of 2007
(With office report)S.L.P. (C) No.16211 of 2007
(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)S.L.P. (C) No.16212 of 2007
(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)S.L.P. (C) No.16213 of 2007
(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)S.L.P. (C) No.16215 of 2007
(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)S.L.P. (C) No.16216 of 2007
(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)S.L.P. (C) No.16218 of 2007
(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)S.L.P. (C) No.16219 of 2007
(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)S.L.P. (C) No.16220 of 2007
(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)S.L.P. (C) No.16221 of 2007
(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)S.L.P. (C) No.16222 of 2007
(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)S.L.P. (C) No.16223 of 2007
(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)S.L.P. (C) No.16224 of 2007
(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

....2/-

-2-

S.L.P. (C) No.16225 of 2007
(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)S.L.P. (C) No.16226 of 2007
(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)S.L.P. (C) No.16227 of 2007
(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)S.L.P. (C) No.16228 of 2007
(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P. (C) No.16229 of 2007
(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P. (C) No.16231 of 2007
(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P. (C) No.16232 of 2007
(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P. (C) No.16233 of 2007
(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P. (C) No.16234 of 2007
(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P. (C) No.16235 of 2007
(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P. (C) No.16236 of 2007
(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P. (C) No.16238 of 2007
(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P. (C) No.16239 of 2007
(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P. (C) No.16240 of 2007
(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P. (C) No.16241 of 2007
(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P. (C) No.16242 of 2007
(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P. (C) No.16243 of 2007
(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)
....3/-

-3-

S.L.P. (C) No.16244 of 2007
(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P. (C) No.16245 of 2007
(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P. (C) No.16246 of 2007
(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P. (C) No.16247 of 2007
(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P. (C) No.16249 of 2007
(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P. (C) No.16251 of 2007
(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P. (C) No.16857 of 2007
(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

Civil Appeal No.2685 of 2007
(With appln. for impleadment as party respondent, impleadment
and office report)

Civil Appeal No.4390 of 2006
(With appln. for intervention)

Civil Appeal No.4391 of 2006
Civil Appeal No.4392 of 2006
Civil Appeal No.4393 of 2006
Civil Appeal No.4394 of 2006
Civil Appeal No.4395 of 2006
Civil Appeal No.4396 of 2006
Civil Appeal No.4397 of 2006
Civil Appeal No.4398 of 2006
Civil Appeal No.4399 of 2006
Civil Appeal No.4400 of 2006
Civil Appeal No.4401 of 2006
Civil Appeal No.4402 of 2006
....4/-

-4-

Civil Appeal No.4403 of 2006
Civil Appeal No.4404 of 2006
Civil Appeal No.4405 of 2006
Civil Appeal No.4407 of 2006
(With office report)
Civil Appeal No.4408 of 2006
(With office report)
Civil Appeal No.4409 of 2006
(With office report)
Civil Appeal No.4410 of 2006
(With office report)
Civil Appeal No. 4411 of 2006
(With office report)
Civil Appeal No.4412 of 2006
(With office report)
Civil Appeal No.4413 of 2006
(With office report)
Civil Appeal No.4414 of 2006
(With office report)
Civil Appeal No.4415 of 2006
(With office report)
Civil Appeal No.4416 of 2006
(With office report)
Civil Appeal No.4417 of 2006
(With office report)
Civil Appeal No.4418 of 2006
(With office report)

Civil Appeal No.4419 of 2006
(With office report)

Civil Appeal No.4420 of 2006
(With office report)

Civil Appeal No. 4421 of 2006
(With office report)
....5/-

- 5-

Civil Appeal No.4422 of 2006
(With office report)

Civil Appeal No.4423 of 2006
(With office report)

Civil Appeal No.2685 of 2007
(With appln. for impleadment as party respondent, impleadment and
office report)

Date: 11/03/2008 These Matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM

For Appellant(s) Mr. Janaranjan Das,Adv.
Mr. Swetaketu Mishra,Adv.
Ms. Kirti Mishra,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Raj Kumar Mehta,Adv.
Mr. Bharat Sangal,Adv.
Mr. Sudarsh Menon,Adv.
Mr. Jana Kalyan Das,Adv.
Mr. Satya Mitra Garg,Adv.
Ms. K. Sarada Devi,Adv.
Mr. M.A. Chinnasamy,Adv.
Mr. Shiv Sagar Tiwari,Adv.
Mr. Pranab Kumar Mullick,Adv.
Mr. Vishwajit Singh,Adv.
Mr. Atishi Dipankar,Adv.
Ms. Anitha Shenoy,Adv.

...6/-

-6-

Mr. Rutwik Panda,Adv.

Mr. M.K. Michael,Adv.

Mr. Prem Sunder Jha,Adv.

Ms. Punam Kumari, Adv.

Mr. Sibbo Sankar Misra, Adv.

Mr. Y.P. Rao, Adv.

Mr. V.K. Sidharthan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Place the matters after service is complete in all the
matters.

[T.I. Rajput]
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[P.S. Tyagi]
Court Master