

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.Nos. 5 & 6 in C.A.No.4389/2006

STATE OF ORISSA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PRAFULLA KUMAR SAHOO & ANR.  
(Appln. For intervention) (With Office Report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 22/03/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Janaranjan Das,Adv.  
Mr.Swetaketu Mishra,Adv.  
Mr.P.P. Nayak,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Raj Kumar Mehta,Adv.  
  
Mr.Bharat Sangal,Adv.  
Ms.Vernika Tomar,Adv.  
  
Mr.A.C.Pradhan,Adv.  
Mr.N.R.Mohapatra,Adv.  
Mr.Saurabh Mishra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

I.A. Nos. 5 and 6 are allowed.

(KUSUM SYAL)  
SR.P.A

(P.S.N. MURTHY)  
COURT MASTER